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« %uo: 20, SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (3 4F) * 6 /~10/100Base-TX 5% 0 RJ45 30

« £#K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm « % 447f: IEEES02.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
 R#EAAFE: > -12dB IEEE802. 3x iRizH Ak

 EUF (EAR): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (R KB H £ 120Km) « RITEM: BREHE
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o ®R: DC(9736V) MEIRITTAMN, RIEHRY, TRk « MAC 3eitk K bv: 8K, A#h%3
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* TAREA: -40C ~ +85C e EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A,EN 55022 Class A
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PRARA: O ~ 95K, AEH EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
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